STATE OF

BURTON CREEK PROPERTI ES LLC

C/ O RALPH ENGLI SH
205 RIVER OAKS DR
ALTAVI STA VA 24517

CARVAX AUTO SUPERSTORES | NC

12800 TUCKAHOE CREEK
RI CHMOND VA 23239

CENTRA HEALTH | NC

1901 TATE SPRI NGS RD
LYNCHBURG VA 24501

COVPSON COF LYNCHBURG

PKWY

LLC

C/ O COVMPSON DEVELOPMENT
222 SEVERN AVE BLDG 14 STE 101

ANNAPCLI S MD 21403

GARBEE M LES K & LILLIAN A

1501 GREENVI EW DR
LYNCHBURG VA 24502

GREENVI EW PROPERTI ES ( CARTER) LLC

PO BOX 7000
LYNCHBURG VA 24505

GREENVI EW PROPERTI ES

PO BOX 7000
LYNCHBURG VA 24505

GREENVI EW PROPERTI ES

615 CHURCH ST
LYNCHBURG VA 24504

GREENVI EW PROPERTI ES

615 CHURCH ST
LYNCHBURG VA 24504

GREENVI EW PROPERTI ES

615 CHURCH ST
LYNCHBURG VA 24504

GREENVI EW PROPERTI ES

615 CHURCH ST
LYNCHBURG VA 24504

GREENVI EW PROPERTI ES

615 CHURCH ST
LYNCHBURG VA 24504

GREENVI EW PROPERTI ES

PO BOX 7000
LYNCHBURG VA 24505

GREENVI EW PROPERTI ES

615 CHURCH ST
LYNCHBURG VA 24504

J & N HOTEL LLC

1407 BLUEWATER DR
CHESTER VA 23836

(CARTER) LLC

Al RPORT LLC

Al RPORT LLC

Al RPORT LLC

Al RPORT LLC

Al RPORT LLC

LLC

LLC

M LTON WLLIAM LOVNELL TRS

991 FARFI ELDS DR
LYNCHBURG VA 24502

CLASS 1

CLASS 2

THE COUNTY OF CAMPBELL

HUNT, LOT 2
D 0965 0536

NR WARDS RD

PT LOTS D-F

HUNT, LOT 1

WARDS RD

PARCEL A

RI LEY PT LOT 9

D 0455 0740

LEESVI LLE RD

LEESVI LLE RD

LEESVI LLE RD

LEESVI LLE RD

NR LEESVI LLE RD

ROCK CASTLE CREEK

ROCK CASTLE CREEK

LEESVI LLE RD

LEESVI LLE RD

CARROLL PL, LOT 42

PARCEL B

RI LEY PT LOT 9

CLASS 3 CLASS 4

10, 801, 000

CLASS 5

12-K

13-

12-K

13-

13-C

12-K

12-K

12-K

12-K

13-

13-C

13-C

12-K

12-K

13-D

13-C

CLASS 6

A-

1901

Calvin C. Massie Jr.

180, 900

- 49-B 5.85 1,772,100

- 1- 48. 18 2, 659, 500
- 45- 3.09 448, 700
- 9-A 10.36 792, 900
789, 792

3,108

- 4-B 7.49 377, 400
- 4-B1 2.73 197, 900
- 4-C 7.96 400, 800
- 4-Cl 5.37 376, 500
- 46-A 1.91 56, 600
- 9-B 9. 90 758, 000
- 9-Bl1 75 23, 300
- 4- A1 2.76 200, 300
- 5- .00 37, 400
- 42-B 1.90 533, 900
- 9-Al 1.91 226, 400
9, 042, 600

789, 792

TX390BK

180, 900

1, 757,400 3,529, 500

1,000 2,660,500

448, 700

792, 900
789, 792

3,108
377, 400

197, 900

400, 800

376, 500

56, 600

758, 000

23, 300

200, 300

37,400

533, 900

226, 400

1, 758, 400 10, 801, 000

789, 792

8,252,808 1,758,400 10, 011, 208

CLASS 7

CLASS 8

CLASS 9

1, 067.

20, 824

15, 696

2, 647.

4,678
4, 659.

18
2, 226.

1, 167.

2,364

2,221.

333

4,472

137.

1, 181.

220.

3,150

1, 335

63, 725

4, 659.

59, 066.
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66

01

76

90

77

13

. 5900

10

11

12

13

14

15

16



STATE OF

SI MONS RUN HOSPI TALI TY LLC

1407 BLUEWATER DR
CHESTER VA 23836

WARDS CROSSI NG WEST LLC

C/ O TOM COVPARATO

222 SEVERN AVE BLDG 14 STE 101
ANNAPCLI S MD 21403

WARDS CROSSI NG WEST LLC

C/ O TOM COVPARATO

222 SEVERN AVE BDLG 14 STE 101
ANNAPCLI S MD 21403

WARDS CROSSI NG WEST LLC

C/ O COVMPSON DEVELOPMENT

222 SEVERN AVE BLD 14 STE 101
ANNAPCLI S MD 21403

WARDS LLC

C/ O TOM COVPARATO

222 SEVERN AVE BLDG 14 STE 101
ANNAPCLI S MD 21403

WARDS LLC

C/ O COVMPSON DEVELOPMENT

222 SEVERN AVE BLD 14 STE 101
ANNAPCLI S MD 21403

WARDS LLC

C/ O COVMPSON DEVELOPMENT

222 SEVERN AVE BLD 14 STE 101
ANNAPCLI S MD 21403

WARDS LLC

C/ O COVMPSON DEVELOPMENT
222 SEVERN AVE BLDG 14 STE 101
ANNAPCLI S MD 21403

CLASS 1 CLASS 2

CLASS 3

THE COUNTY OF CAMPBELL

CARROLL PL,
PARCEL B

LOT 42

NR WARDS RD
PT LOTS D-F

NR WARDS RD
PT LOTS D-F

CARROLL PL
LOT 20

NR WARDS RD
PT LOTS D-F

NR WARDS RD &
MELI NDA DR LOT B

CARROLL PL
PT LOTS 18 & 19

CARROLL PL
LOT 20

CLASS 4
21, 376, 000

CLASS 5

13-D -

13- -

13- -

13- -

13- -

13-D -

13-D -

CLASS 6

1901

Calvin C. Massie Jr.

- 42- 2.21
- 49-A 2.74
- 49-C 37
- 20-A 3.20
- 49- 11. 84

- 50-A 1.35
- 19- 1.68
- 20- 4.76

TX390BK

621, 300 621, 300
4,000 4,000
3, 600 3, 600

836, 600 836, 600

2,902,300 13,537,300 16, 439, 600

142, 100

142, 100

619,500 1,770,100 2,389,600

939, 200 939, 200

2
. 5900
3, 665. 67
4
17
23. 60
4
18
21. 24
4
19
4,935.94
4
20
96, 993. 64
4
21
838. 39
4
22
14, 098. 64
4
23
5,541. 28
4
24

6, 068, 600 15, 307,400 21, 376,000 126, 118. 40

6, 068, 600 15, 307,400 21, 376,000 126, 118. 40

CLASS 7

CLASS 8 CLASS 9

I NVALI D



STATE OF

THE COUNTY OF CAMPBELL

1901

Calvin C. Massie Jr.

TOTALS  --- 15, 111, 200
17, 065, 800
DEFERRED - --
-- FINAL TOTALS --- 14, 321, 408
17, 065, 800

* Kk k k%

CLASS TOTALS *****

* *
* l. *
* *
* 2. *
* *
* 3. *
* *
* 4, 32,177,000 ~*
* *
* 5. *
* *
* 6. *
* *
* 7. *
* *
* 8. *
* *
* 9. *
* *
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TX390BK

. 5900

32,177, 000
189, 844. 30

789, 792

4,659. 77

31, 387, 208
185, 184. 53



I, _Calvin C. Massie Jr. , Commi ssi oner of the Revenue for the County of
CAMPBELL __, do solemmly swear that in naking out this book,
I have to the best of nmy know edge and ability, conplied with the | aws
prescribing the duties of a Conm ssioner of the Revenue and that no

real estate assessable by me has been omtted, and that there are no

errors on its face.

G ven under ny hand, this Day of 20

Conmi ssi oner of The Revenue

Sworn to before ne, , a Notary Public (or other person

aut horized to administer the oath), for the County of

on the a Day of , 20

Person aut horized to adm ni ster Qath.

NCTARY PUBLI C
My Commi ssi on Expires



